
Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

South Shore Water Reclamation Faility 

Bldg. 353 Digester Gallery Concrete Repairs 

PBN 63751 Bidders List 

 

Mr. Anthony Arteaga (SWMBE) 

Arteaga Construction 

4000 S Pine Ave. 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

Phone :(414) 744-7944 ext108 

Fax :(414) 744-2774 

anthony@arteagaconstruction.com 

 

 

Mr. Tony Lipek 

Masonry Restoration 

9522 W Schilnger Avenue 

Milwaukee, WI 53214 

Phone: (414) 259-8111 

Fax: (414) 259-0044 

Cell: (414) 731-9111 

tony@masonryrestorationinc.com 

 

Mr. Peter A. Nichols 

Statz Restoration & Engineering Company, Inc 

N57 W13580 Reichert Avenue 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: (262) 783-7745 

Fax: (262) 783-4941 

Cell: (262) 617-6832 

pete@statzrestoration.com 

 

Mr. Mark Lutynski (SWMBE) 

Dousman Construction 

17730 Bermuda Blvd 

Brookfield, WI 53045 

Phone: (262) 783-4280 

Fax: (262) 783-4260 

Cell: (262) 364-7600 

dousmanconstruction@yahoo.com 

 

Ms. Jennifer Kolp  

JP Cullen 

13040 West Lisbon Road  

Brookfield, WI 53005 

Phone : (262) 781-4100 

Fax : (262) 781.6300 

jennifer.kolp@jpcullen.com 

 

Mr. David Plennes 

Plennes General Contractors 

1126 East Holt Avenue 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

Phone : 414-744-2440 

Fax : 414-744-5471 

Cell : 414-614-1671 

dave@plennes.com 

 

Mr. Donald J. Gollwitzer (SWMBE) 

R. D. Woods Co., Inc. 

2079 S. 55th Street 

West Allis WI, 53219 

Phone :(414) 238-6888 

Fax :(414) 238-2452 

don@rdwoods.com 

Ms. Shelly Stoll,  

VJS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. 

W233 N2847 Roundy Circle West  

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

262.446.6449 Direct  

414.517.8409 Cell 

262.542.1371 Fax 

sstoll@vjscs.com 

 

Vernon Gyura 

Concrete & Masonry Restoration LLC 

7920 N. Teutonia Ave. 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

414-540-9600 

Fax: 414-540-9501 

vgyura@cmscmr.com 

 

Scott Sievert 

Concrete & Masonry Restoration, LLC 

7290 N. Teutonia Ave. 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

414-540-9500 Office 

414-526-1706 Cell 

SSievert@cmscmr.com 

 

 


